
Pachet materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 88881454

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.560,38 RON - 1.560,38 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA 35*12.61=441.35 DILUANT 12*8.40=100.80 PENSULA 8*6.72=53.76 LAVABIL EXTERIOR 1*56.30=56.30 TRAFLET 3*16.81=50.43 HARTIE IGIENICA 96*1.68=161.28 HARTIE IGIENICA 2*11.76=23.52 HARTIE IGIENICA 32*2.10=67.20 HARTIE IGIENICA 14*10.92=152.88 SERVETELE 8*7.56=60.48 SERVETELE 2*10.08=20.16 SERVETELE 4*8.40=33.60 SERVETELE 10*5.88=58.80 SILICON 2*24.37=48.74 BATERIE 3*54.62=163.86 RACORD 3*8.40=25.20 HOLSURUB /SET 2*4.20=8.40 HOLSURUB/ SET 2*8.40=16.80 HOLSURUB / SET 1*10.92=10.92 SURUB 10*0.59=5.90
